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SOCIETA'

Numero partecipanti

C.S.P.PONTELAGOSCURO
MARCHETTI

TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D.
AVIS BARICELLA - AVIS BOLOGNESE
CRAL PETROLCHIMICO
BERCO

BERMAR

VIGARANO C.SPORT

TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D.
MIRABELLO GAMBALE

RUOTA LIBERA

IL MULINO SUL PO

VELOFE18

FORMIGNANA

AVIS BONDENO

GCM MIGLIARINO

TEAM FERRARA BIKE ASD
CORRI FERRARA

DE FRANCESCHI

SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD
UISP FERRARA

DELEZ TEAM

T.M.P. RACING BIKE A.S.D.
CICLOCLUB ESTENSE A.S.D.

26
18
16
16
12
12
10
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Totale Partecipanti

www.uispfe.it

184



